Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2020-008505 3/12/2020 7:00 LEMON CREEK  CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
Road vehicle accident with
injury
2020-008536 3/12/202011:38 LIVINGSTON CCFR Station 3 Scheduled Transports
Way (Cruise Ships, USCG,

2020-008537

2020-008540

2020-008548

2020-008564

2020-008589

2020-008602

2020-008606

3/12/2020 11:46

3/12/2020 11:53

3/12/2020 12:57

3/12/2020 15:12

3/12/2020 19:43

3/12/2020 21:12

3/12/2020 21:35

FISH CREEK Road CCFR Station 2

COMMERCIAL CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

MILL Street CCFR Station 1
WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1
DAVIS AVE //

CHURCHILL WAY

DAVIS AVE // CCFR Station 3

CHURCHILL WAY

etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Unintentional
transmission of alarm,
other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




