

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-008505	3/12/2020 7:00	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008536	3/12/2020 11:38	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-008537	3/12/2020 11:46	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008540	3/12/2020 11:53	COMMERCIAL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008548	3/12/2020 12:57	MILL Street	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2020-008564	3/12/2020 15:12	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
2020-008589	3/12/2020 19:43	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008602	3/12/2020 21:12	DAVIS AVE // CHURCHILL WAY		<i>y- 1</i>
2020-008606	3/12/2020 21:35	DAVIS AVE // CHURCHILL WAY	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury